











Did you know that anyone who opens a City hydrant is required to use an assembly cage?

The use of this cage ensures that safe, reliable water is available for all customers and that nothing can reenter our water system.





WE NEED YOUR HELP! If you see someone using a City fire hydrant without an assembly cage, please call 625-7800 to report or take a photo and email to waterinfo@spokanecity.org.